
~ A ~ 

Christine Albro 
808 Griffis St 

Cary, NC 27511 
calbro@mindspring.com 

919-467-7241 
Suzuki Piano Basics of Cary 

919-460-8233 

Karen Allred, NCTM 
7515 Kennebee Dr 

Chapel Hill, NC 27517 
karenallredpiano@gmail.com 

919-619-3134 

Kristen Allred 
3304 Greenville Loop Rd 
Wake Forest, NC 27587 

kristenallred1@gmail.com 
919-610-5491 

John Almond 
PO Box 1623 

Sanford, NC 27331 
almondinc@windstream.net 

919-770-3311 

Zinaida Astrakhan 
209 Montibello Dr 
Cary, NC 27513 

zastrakhan@hotmail.com 
919-677-8720 

~ B ~ 

Kay Bagwell 
1501 Nealstone Way 
Raleigh, NC 27614 

rkaybagwell@gmail.com 
256-343-6280 

Amanda Bailey 
1512 High Holly Lane 

Raleigh, NC 27614 
amandabaileystudios@gmail.com 

919-812-7117 

Robert Baldwin, NCTM 
602 Austin Ave 
Cary, NC 27511 

bobbaldwin73@yahoo.com 
919-810-1680 

Sharon Banks 
1608 Kendall Hill Rd 

Willow Spring, NC 27592-9069 
haigler@msn.com 

919-623-3405 
Studio: 

111 E Vance St 
Fuquay-Varina, NC 27526 

Carol Ann Barry, NCTM 
4003 Jockey Club Circle 

Cary, NC 27519 
carolann.studio@gmail.com 

919-590-2573 

Katherine Barton 
204 Excalibur Ct 
Cary NC, 27513  

katherine.e.barton@gmail.com 
919-889-1748 
919-319-3905 

Jeanne Beegle 
8000 Brandyapple Dr 
Raleigh, NC 27615 

suzukimusic88@gmail.com 
919-622-9195 

Wassim Bejjani 
205 Onondaga Ct 

Holly Springs, NC 27540 
hollyspringsmusic@gmail.com 

919-285-1825 

Diane Blanchard, NCTM 
1600 Four Iron St 

Morehead City, NC 28557 
diane.h.blanchard@gmail.com 



252-503-2410 

Melodie Bobbitt  
508 Stratford Dr 

Zebulun, NC 27597 
melodiebobbitt@gmail.com 

334-590-4729 

Cameron Bolin 
801 The Village Circle 

Raleigh NC 27615 
cameronhbolin@gmail.com 

919-696-3579 

Lindsay Brooks, NCTM 
4037 Sykes St 

Cary, NC 27519 
lindsaybrooks@nc.rr.com 

919-650-3017 

Carolyn Brouthers 
523 Weather Ridge Ln 

Cary, NC 27513 
zoey.brouthers@gmail.com 

919-616-5427 

Marilyn Brown 
1200 Carlos Dr, Apt.545 

Raleigh, NC 27609 

Wilda Brown, NCTM 
15956 US 221 N 

Marion, NC 28752 
handwbrown@charter.net 

828-756-7394 

Brenda Bruce 
103 Birkhaven Dr 
Cary, NC 27511 

brendabruce@mindspring.com 
919-233-5200 

Anastasia Bryant 
7100 Overland Ct 

Fayetteville, NC 28306 
AnastasiaBryant81@yahoo.com 

973-713-6902 

Susan Burnette 
6504 Ben Bur Rd 

Raleigh, NC 27612-2302 
susanburnette@live.com 

919-848-3757 

Dottie Buster, NCTM 
8516 Riddle Place 

Raleigh, NC 27615-2585 
dottie.buster@gmail.com 

919-847-0202 

Morgan Butzow 
1004 Turnhaven Dr 

Holly Springs, NC 27540-6275 
morganbutzow77@gmail.com 

919-539-8219 

Heather Byrum 
2345 Tiltonshire Ln 

Apex, NC 27539 
heatherspianolessons@yahoo.com 

919-923-6889 

~ C ~ 

Crystal Callahan 
1040 Altice Dr 

Raleigh, NC 27603 
clc2485@hotmail.com 

 919-592-2074 

Pamela Cameron 
125 Manchester Ct 

Rocky Mount, NC 27803 
pamccam@aol.com 

252-937-8683 

Rebecca Carlson 
939 Shining Wire Way 
Morrisville, NC 27560 

cheerfulcarlsons@hotmail.com 
919-744-0440 



Marlowe Carruth 
1109 Country Ridge Dr 

Raleigh, NC 27609 
marlowecarruth@gmail.com 

919-877-9877 

Janet Cherry 
1238 Suffolk Ct 

Cary, NC 27511-5061 
cherrymusicstudios@gmail.com 

919-610-2916 

SK Chipley 
Raleigh, NC 27609 

s.k.chipley@gmail.com 
919-749-7743 

Sarai Clayton 
924 Wickerleaf Way 
Garner, NC 27529 

saraiclayton01@gmail.com 
434-426-6491 

Danica Creaghan 
4012 Yellowfield Way 

Cary, NC 27518 
theundiscoveredbrain@gmail.com 

336-264-7457 

Cheryl Crews 
11103 Decree Place 

Cary, NC 27519 
cherylcrews1992@gmail.com 

419-356-9086 

Cynthia Wade Cruce 
8518 Guerro Ct 

Raleigh, NC 27613 
cynthialcwade@gmail.com 

 919-410-9256 
~ D~ 

Sheila Dacus, NCTM 
705 Opposition Way 

Wake Forest, NC 27587 
dacuspiano@gmail.com 

913-961-4743 

Corissa Daming 
12142 Oakwood View Dr #104 

Raleigh, NC 27614 
coridaming@gmail.com 

317-696-7268 

Mary DeBoy 
113 Tracey Creek Ct 

Apex, NC  27502 
somervillepiano@gmail.com 

919-802-6646 

Gerry Diamond 
10729 Dunhill Terrace 

Raleigh, NC 27615 
gerry@diamondpiano.com 

919-302-0361 

Helen Dietz, NCTM 
3544 Dewing Dr 

Raleigh, NC 27616 
hldietz8@aol.com 

919-217-4100 

Diane Dreisigaker 
50171 Kings Point Dr, Box 501 

Frisco, NC 27936 
msdianespianostudio@gmail.com 

609-841-7212 

Kellis Dryer 
528 SE Maynard Rd 

Cary, NC 27511 
pianokel@hotmail.com

919-601-6113

Sandy Duran, NCTM 
102 Zoa Ct 

Raleigh NC 27607 
sfduran@nc.rr.com 

919-233-2952 

~ E ~ 



Amy Edwards 
3345 Potthast Ct 

Raleigh, NC 27616 
amy.musicforyou@gmail.com 

919-601-3830 

Dara Edwards 
2222 Lake Wendell Rd 

Wendell, NC 27591 
daramedwards@bellsouth.net 

919-553-4073 
Riverwood Music Academy 
100 Cunningham Ln, St 107 

Clayton, NC 27527 
919-553-4073 

Lyuba Egorova 
6772 Chauncey Dr 
Raleigh, NC 27615 

legorova@hotmail.com 
919-609-0742 

Margaret Evans, D.M. 
1611 Oberlin Rd 

Raleigh, NC 27608 
919-755-9175 

Meredith College 
3800 Hillsborough St 
Raleigh, NC 27607 

evansm@meredith.edu 
919-760-8349 

~ F ~ 

Brenda Fernandez 
6636 Portsmouth Ln 
Raleigh, NC 27615 

Bfernandez61@gmail.com 
919-818-0910 

Margaret Fontiveros 
116 Skygrove Dr 

Holly Springs, NC 27540 
mfontiv@mfmusicstudio.com 

919-600-1633 

Molly Fox 
8308 Apple Orchard Way 
Raleigh, NC 27615-3005 
MollyCatFox@gmail.com 

919-847-0059 
219-293-8956 

~ G ~ 

Marcia Gandolph 
237 Butterbiggins Ln 

Apex, NC 27539 
marcia_gandolph@yahoo.com  

919-798-5640 

Laura Garrett 
224 N Fuquay Springs Ave 
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526 
LauraG1953@live.com 

704-651-8105 

Rui Gong 
400 Hickorywood Blvd 

Cary, NC 27519 
ruigong2002@yahoo.com 

919-606-8590 

Julie Gorka, NCTM 
2709 Van Dyke Ave 
Raleigh, NC 27607 

practicealot@gmail.com 
919-838-6661 

Polly Greene 
7313 Laketree Dr 

Raleigh, NC 27615 
pollygreene@nc.rr.com 

919-870-8571 

Jacob Groff 
7613 Lilly Pond Ln 

Fuquay-Varina, NC 27526 
jacob@jacobgroff.com 
jgroffpiano@gmail.com 

919-346-1995 



~ H ~ 

Ruth Hafley, NCTM 
3131 Hemlock Forest Circle, #204 

Raleigh, NC 27612 
rhafley@att.net 
919-787-7978 

Margot Hafner 
3645 Sandy Creek Rd 
Franklinton, NC 27525 

marghafner@yahoo.com 
919-691-0940 

Betsy Hannah 
405 Furches St 

Raleigh, NC 27607 
bbhannah@nc.rr.com 

919-833-4040 
919-271-6126 

Debra Heath, NCTM 
5308 Tilford Ln 

Raleigh, NC 27613 
debraheathpiano@yahoo.com 

919-607-4099 

Kerry Henry 
7510 Sunrise Rd 

Chapel Hill, NC 27514-9718 
kerryhenryps@nc.rr.com 

919-403-6502 

John Herrmann 
3318 Tarleton W 

Durham, NC 27713 
johnpedals@aol.com 

919-423-2171 

Allen Herther 
4708D Matt Dr 

Raleigh, NC 27604 
allenherther@aol.com 

919-986-7773 

Heather Hills 

5312 Huntingwood Dr 
Raleigh, NC 27606 

piano-harp@nc.rr.com 
609-955-2398 

Claudia Hinson 
1117 Whippoorwill Ln 

Raleigh, NC 27609 
chinson1@nc.rr.com 

919-786-1820 

Chu-Yen Ho 
104 Pebble Springs Rd 
Chapel Hill, NC 27514 

shuyen104@hotmail.com 
919-408-0710 

Marie Humphrey, NCTM 
176 Tar Kiln Tr 

Fuquay Varina, NC 27526 
mewsicats@aol.com 

919-710-5888 

Bradley Hunnicutt 
113 Hamby Ct 

Garner, NC 27529 
bradley@shawu.edu 

919-661-7124 

~ J ~ 

Margarita Jackson 
7616 Pinewild Ct 

Raleigh, NC 27615 
margobibaeva@gmail.com 

919-327-7169 

Melissa Jeffreys 
9420 Forum Dr, Suite 105  

Raleigh, NC 27615 
melissa@themusicianslearningcenter.com 

919-845-6770 

Bethany Johnson 
92 McDowell Dr 

Wake Forest, NC 27587 



bethanyjoyfulnoise@gmail.com 
204-340-3991 

Pin Pin Jong, NCTM 
511 Frontgate Dr 
Cary, NC 27519 

pinpinjong@gmail.com 
919-447-0185 

Meredith College 
3800 Hillsborough St 
Raleigh, NC 27607 

jongp@meredith.edu 
919-760-2394 

Becky Jorgenson 
210 Wax Myrtle Ct 

Cary, NC 27513 
rocknit88@gmail.com 

919-624-8149 

~ K ~ 

Kendall Kelly 
905 Applenook Ct 

Wake Forest, NC 27587 
kendallruthkelly@gmail.com 

919-263-9352 
720-334-3536 

Marlene Kelsey 
106 Greenock Ct 
Cary, NC 27511 

jkelsey@bellsouth.net 
919-467-0045 

Natalie Khatibzadeh
402 Allenhurst Place

Cary, NC 27518
nmkhatib@uncg.edu

908-310-3115

Medea Kiknadze-Toumadjanov 
3040 Barrymore St #105 

Raleigh, NC 27603 
itoumadjanov@yahoo.com 

919-413-1903 

919-828-2687 

Juhee Kim 
909 Grogans Mill Dr 

Cary, NC 27519 
juheekim3012000@gmail.com 

919-362-1308 

Mun Soo Kim 
8322 Saltwood Place 
Raleigh, NC 27617 

mooni1004@gmail.com 
336-392-6830 

Seung Kim 
2705 Crestridge Ct 

Fayetteville, NC 28306 
seung.kim@uncp.edu 

803-429-6253 

Kyoungmi Kim 
921 Ravendale Place 

Cary, NC 27513 
kimkyoungmi@gmail.com 

408-616-9280 

Victoria King 
2008 Ann Ave 

Raleigh, NC 27610 
Vkingpiano@gmail.com 

919-909-5441 

Tonya Kirk, NCTM 
1503 Timber Wolf Dr 
Durham, NC 27713 
tonya@carotids.com 

919-489-1876 

Olga Kleiankina 
sforzando09@gmail.com 

919-605-3571 
NC State University 

 929-525-1065 

Robert Knott 
1001 Mondavi Place 



Apex, NC 27502 
bobknott92@gmail.com 

919-362-8291 

Florence Ko 
106 Haley House Ln 

Cary, NC 27519 
florenceko6@yahoo.com 

919-623-8363 
www.florencekopiano.com 

Hellen Ko 
3219 Kempthorne Rd  

Cary, NC 27519 
hellenko.musicgate@gmail.com 

919-816-6207 

Judi Kochik 
4917 Swisswood Dr 
Raleigh, NC 27613 

judi.kochik@gmail.com 
919-846-0630 

Loogwah Kradlak 
502 Grant Forest Ln 

Cary, NC 27519 
loogwahpiano@yahoo.com 

919-481-6928 

~ L ~ 

Bei-Hua Li 
7337 Mill Ridge Rd 
Raleigh, NC 27613 

919-518-8308 

Lanette Lind 
1400 Lake Park Dr 
Raleigh, NC 27612 

lanettelind@gmail.com 
919-740-6482 

Tom Lohr 
1617 Beechgrove Dr 

Raleigh, NC 27612-6802 
tomlohr80@gmail.com 

919-847-6553 
Meredith College 

3800 Hillsborough St 
Raleigh, NC 27607 
lohrt@meredith.edu 

919-760-8378 

Marty Long 
5004 Skidmore St 
Raleigh, NC 27609 

martysuttle@yahoo.com 
919-696-2067 

Lisa Lowry 
710 E Vance St, Apt 7 

Murfreesboro, NC 27855-1245 
lisamoana@hotmail.com 

Kent Lyman, D.M., NCTM 
417 Warren Ave 
Cary, NC 27511 
919-465-9346 

Meredith College 
3800 Hillsborough St 
Raleigh, NC 27607 

lymank@meredith.edu 
919-760-8124 

Tina Lyons-Bowman 
2028 Lovdal Dr 

Raleigh, NC 27613 
tinalb31@yahoo.com 

~ M ~ 

Elisabeth Malcolm 
5120 Mabe Dr 

Holly Springs, NC 27540 
elisabeth.malcolm@gmail.com 

919-616-6966 

Elena Marinina 
3213 Annandale Rd 
Durham, NC 27705 

lessons@do-re-mi-instructors.com 
lenochka6673@gmail.com 



919-943-6451 

Deborah Martin 
8908 Blakehurst Dr 
Raleigh, NC  27617 

dmartin.piano@gmail.com 
919-412-6804 

Joy Martin 
Birthday: 12/24 

5900 Whitebud Dr 
Raleigh, NC 27609 

 jmartin4727@gamil.com 
919-862-0300 

PianoRAMA, LLC 
6900 Six Forks Road, Suite 101 

Raleigh, NC 27615 
919-781-3220 

www.pianoramanc.com 
pianoramanc@gmail.com 

Bethany McGehee 
109 Menteith Ct 
Apex, NC 27502 

bethanyjae@gmail.com 
919-757-1042 

Reneé McKee 
1700 Kilarney Dr 

Cary, NC 27511-5546 
renee.mckee@gmail.com 

919-270-7104 
 mckeemusicstudios.com 

Richard McKee, Ph.D. 
1700 Kilarney Dr 

Cary, NC 27511-5546 
mckee@campbell.edu 

919-270-7102 
mckeemusicstudios.com 

Tina McWilliams 
Birthday: 3/24 

1500 Seabrook Ave 
Raleigh, NC 27511 

tjomcwilliams@yahoo.com 

919-819-2566 

Lawrence Miedreich 
204 Slate Blue Place 

Cary, NC 27519 
miedrichmusic@aol.com 

919-462-3603 

Nadine Miedreich 
204 Slate Blue Place 

Cary, NC 27519 
miedrichmusic@aol.com 

919-462-3603 

Tara Mock 
105 Naples Ln 

Clayton, NC 27527 
tara@mockavenue.com  

904-631-4324 

Ravonda Mormann 
2400 Finley Ridge Ln 

Raleigh, NC 27615 
ravonda.mormann@gmail.com 

919-539-7097 

Lisa Moxley, NCTM 
2721 Steeple Run Dr 

Wake Forest, NC 27587 
vamoxleys@gmail.com 

304-320-0053 

Svetlana Mungalova 
203 Park Knoll Ln 
Cary, NC 27519 

lanamungalova@hotmail.com 
919-387-4224 

~ N ~ 

Donna Naeser 
6001 Iris Dr 

Raleigh, NC 27612 
dnaeser1217@gmail.com 

919-215-2564 



Elena Nezhdanova, DMA 
1810 Crossroads Vista Dr 

Apt 106 
Raleigh, NC 27606 

elena_nezh@yahoo.com 
315-715-2065 

Carole Nicholson 
3442 Redbud Ln 

Raleigh, NC 27607 
Carolenick2@aol.com 

919-787-6907 

~ O ~ 

~ P ~ 

Jennifer Paschal 
3320 Landor Rd 

Raleigh, NC 27609 
jennifer@jennifer-paschal.com 

703-819-0302 

Ann Patterson 
5308 Kirkwood Ct 
Raleigh, NC 27609 

evaannpatterson@gmail.com 
919-676-1314 

Dee Ann Patton 
1204 Ebb Ct 

Raleigh, NC 27615-4441 
deeannp@outlook.com 

919-323-9460 
  

Natalya Pavlenko 
808 Greenwood Circle 

Cary, NC  27511 
natalyap0112@gmail.com 

919-244-9064 

Joan Pearce 
1650 South Cross St 

Fuquay Varina, NC 27526-8111 
singerbeme@hotmail.com 

919-274-7210 

Emese Pedroza 
5100 Bartons Rd 

Raleigh, NC 27613 
pianowithem@gmail.com 

919-846-5827 

David Prodoehl, M.M. 
Raleigh, NC 27606 

davidprodoehl@yahoo.com 
919-295-2290 

www.PianoLessonsRaleigh.com 

~ R ~ 

Kristen Rendall 
1616 Golden Sun Dr 
Raleigh, NC 27614 

kristenrendall@gmail.com 
919-681-1237 

Virginia Richardson, NCTM 
8417 Camellia Dr 
Raleigh, NC 27613 
ginnygray@aol.com 

919-848-6743 

Chrissy Ricker, NCTM 
214 Bakertown Rd 

Fuquay-Varina, NC 27526 
cdcain@gmail.com 

919-557-0225 

Susan Riggs 
104 Bridle Trail 

Youngsville, NC 27596 
susan@riggsmusic.com 

919-630-6075 

Bill Rinehart 
110 Hogan Ridge Ct 

Chapel Hill, NC 27516 
bill@jazzpianoonline.com 

617-935-3282 

Joyce Roberts 



507 E Mason St 
Franklinton, NC 27525 

919-494-5472 

Teddy Robie 
105 Gatepost Ln 
Cary, NC 27513 

teddyrobie@gmail.com 
646-265-5418 

Christine Rogers, Ph.D. 
Neighborhood Academy of Music 

112 Butternut Dr 
Clayton, NC 27520 

neighborhoodmusic@embarqmail.com 
919-359-6105 

John Ruggero 
6012 Tarnhour Ct 

Raleigh, NC 27612 
jruggero@nc.rr.com 

919-848-9897 
Studio: 

316 Avon Dr 
Raleigh, NC 27608 

919-828-8853 

Judith Ko Ruggero 
505 Francisca Ln 

Cary, NC 27511-3745 
judieko@gmail.com 

919-961-0058 

Angela Rumball 
106 Windswept Ln  

Cary, NC 27518 
angela.rumball@gmail.com 

919-600-4370 

~ S ~ 

Machiko Saegusa-Cole 
1418 Rodessa Run 
Raleigh, NC 27607 

machikoscole@gmail.com 
919-337-3543 

  
Maxine Salvatore 

8200 Apple Orchard Way 
Raleigh, NC 27615 

mdsalvatore@att.net 
919-847-5656 

Amanda Schafer 
428 Jamestown Ave 

Fayetteville, NC 28303 
ayschafer@hotmail.com 

910-494-4655 

Galina Scholten-Makarevitch 
4724 Parr Vista Ct 
Raleigh, NC 27612 

galinapiano@outlook.com 
919-916-5242 

Anne Scoggin, NCTM 
101 Sunset Ave 

Louisburg, NC 27549-2429 
annevscoggin@gmail.com 

919-496-3758 

Catherine Scott 
5004 Lenoraway Dr 
Raleigh, NC 27613 

kitcatcot@gmail.com 
201-615-8588 

Ellen Scott 
4901 Birchleaf Dr 
Raleigh, NC 27606 

ellenscott@nc.rr.com 
919-210-6805 

Natalia Selezneva 
1725 T.W. Alexander Dr, # 1406 

Durham, NC 27703 
nselesneva@gmail.com 

919-949-1372 

Sherry Shavor 
4800 Leithcroft Place 

Fuquay Varina, NC 27526 



sherryshavor@yahoo.com 
919-557-6068 

Lafrida Shewmake-Preston 
1509 Midhurst Ct 
Raleigh, NC 27614 

lafridaspreston@gmail.com 
919-845-0727 

Jeanine Skinner 
405 Stone Monument Dr 

Wake Forest, NC 27587-4151 
drskinner@musicacademysouth.com 

919-906-0490 
Studio: 919-556-6151 

Barbara Smith 
1206 Imperial Rd 
Cary, NC 27511 

bbs245@gmailcom 
919-741-0112 

Alma Sparks 
3620 Cove Dr 

Raleigh, NC 27604 
almasparks@att.net 

919-231-7355 

Lily Stavish 
3610 Rock Creek Dr 
Raleigh, NC 27609 

lilystavish@gmail.com 
919-939-7958 

  
Angela Stephenson 

8145 S Creek Rd 
Willow Springs, NC 27592 
angelarose17@yahoo.com 

919-552-4779 
Meredith College 

3800 Hillsborough St 
Raleigh, NC 27607 

stephe96@meredith.edu 
919-760-2368 

Marilyn Struckmeyer 

Birthdate: 6/2 
709 Lochgarton Ln 
Raleigh, NC 27614 

mrstruckmeyer@gmail.com 
612-240-2438 

~ T ~ 

Domenique Tanzini 
116 Cimmaron Ct 
Cary, NC 27511 

d_tanzini@yahoo.com 
919-606-0570 

Rebekah Taylor 
174 Pete Harris Rd 

Warrenton, NC 27589 
pianoist2006@gmail.com 

252-915-9067 

Amy Tharp 
1421 Grecian Woods Place 

Raleigh, NC 27606 
amy.r.gardner@gmail.com 

919-606-0082 

Diana Thomas 
7717 Kennebec Rd 

Willow Springs, NC 27592-9581 
dianathomas@joyfulsoundsacademy.com 

919-552-4774 
Joyful Sounds Academy of 

Music and Art 
117 Vance St 

Fuquay-Varina, NC 27526 
919-552-8219 

Terry Thompson, NCTM 
1031 Nicholwood Dr #105 
Raleigh, NC 27605-3217 

tthompson@sms.edu 
919-832-0439 

St. Mary’s School 
900 Hillsborough St 
Raleigh, NC 27603 

919-424-4045 



Alice Tien 
5501 Pelham Rd 

Durham, NC  27713 
ALICE_L_T@yahoo.com 

919-806-0987 

Lindsay Tomczak 
308 Restonwood Dr 

Apex, NC 27539 
lindsaytomczak@gmail.com 

858-776-7618 

Pamela Tsai 
124 Benedict Ln 

Raleigh, NC 27614 
tsaipiano@bellsouth.net 

919-649-8308 

~ U ~ 

Olga Urick 
453 Rose Point Dr 
Cary, NC 27518 

ojaynes@earthlink.net 
919-434-4675 

~ V ~ 

Christene Vaughan, NCTM 
18 Jordan Dr 

Pittsboro, NC 27312 
christenemv@gmail.com 

919-545-9927 

Kathleen Vockeroth, NCTM 
3920 Ingram Dr 

Raleigh, NC 27604 
kvock@bellsouth.net 

919-876-4329 

~ W ~ 

Bonnie Walker, NCTM 
9206 Keswick Woods Ct 

Raleigh, NC 27615 

bonniewalker0214@gmail.com 
919-630-5847 

PianoRAMA, LLC 
6900 Six Forks Rd, Suite 101 

Raleigh, NC 27615 
919-781-3220 

www.pianoramanc.com 
pianoramanc@gmail.com 

Fay Ward 
819 Clay Hill Dr 

Knightdale, NC 27545 
Fay_Ward@ncsu.edu 

919-210-9294 

Brian Warring 
Birthdate: 11/28 

6609 Lynndale Dr 
Raleigh, NC 27612 

brian@bwbmusic.com 
919-847-1704 

Betty White 
419 Chesterfield Rd 
Raleigh NC, 27608 

bkwhite013@gmail.com 
919-787-5204 

Pamela Wilkins 
2405 Flints Pond Circle 

Apex, NC 27523 
legatomom@yahoo.com 

919-372-7251 
919-880-7331 

Christy Wilson 
117 Fearrington Post 
Pittsboro, NC  27312 

christypiano@nc.rr.com 
919-537-8361 

Amy Work 
2304 Narrawood St 
Raleigh, NC 27614 

amywork77@gmail.com 
703-447-4826 



Carissa Wronski 
108 Parklane Dr 

Morrisville, NC 27560 
cwpianostudio@gmail.com 

661-607-4137 

~ X ~ 

Wei-Li Xie 
1201 Granada Dr  

Raleigh, NC 27612 
weilixie@hotmail.com 

919-523-4326 

~ Y ~ 

Clara Yang 
UNC-Chapel Hill 

Department of Music 
Hill Hall, CB #3320 

Chapel Hill, NC 27599-3320 
http://www.clarayangpiano.com 

cyang18@email.unc.edu 

Welkin Yang 
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